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Government Science College, Vankal

Tabular Analysis of Student Feedback for Syllabus and College

Total number of Alumni recorded feedback: 15

Q. Nature of question Opinion of Answers in Percentage (%)
no. Very | Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Good
1 | Quality of the course content 40 46.7 13.3 0
2 | Clarity and relevance of textual 40 46.7 13.3 0
reading material
3 | Extent of coverage of course 20 20 60 0
4 | Relevance of additional source 333 533 13.3 0
material in library
5 | Applicability relevance to real life 33.3 60 6.7 0
situations
6 | Learning value in term of 46.7 46.7 6.7 0
knowledge, concept, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening
perspectives
7 | Teaching expertise of the teacher 53.3 46.7 0 0
8 | Teaching approach of the teacher 40 60 0 0
9 | Extent of effort to complete 46.7 46.7 6.7 0
syllabus by student
10 | Overall rating on syllabus 333 60 6.7 0
11 | The campus facilities (classrooms, 53.3 40 6.7 0
laboratories, etc.) are well-
maintained and conducive to
learning.
12 | The library resources are sufficient | 33.3 60 6.7 0
and accessible.
13 | The college provides adequate 333 46.7 13.3 6.7
sports and recreational facilities.
14 | The campus is clean and 26.7 73.3 0 0
environmentally friendly.
15 | The administrative staff are helpful | 26.7 533 20 0
and responsive to my queries.
16 | The counseling services provided 333 60 6.7 0
by the college meet my needs.
17 | The college offers sufficient career | 26.7 66.7 6.7 0
guidance and placement support.
18 | Overall, how satisfied are you with | 33.3 533 13.3 0
the structure and content of the
syllabus for this course?
19 | Overall, I am satisfied with the 33.3 60 6.7 0
quality of education provided by
the college.
20 | I would recommend this college to | 26.7 60 6.7 6.7

others.
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How well did the teachers prepare
for the classes?
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Fairness of the internal evaluation
process by the teachers.

33.3
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The institution provides multiple
opportunities to learn and grow.
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533
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Teachers encourage you to
participate in extracurricular
activities.

333
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Efforts are made by the institute/
teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to
make you ready for the world of
work.

33.3

533

13.3
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Give observation / suggestions to
improve the overall teaching —
learning experience in your
institution.




Chart Analysis of Alumni feedback
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Count of The administrative staff are helpful and responsive to
my queries.
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Count of Overall, | am satisfied with the quality of education
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Government Science College, Vankal
Overall observations of Alumni Feedback for Syllabus and College

Overall, the Alumni are satisfied with the college and syllabus.
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